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INM/NC runden pa Rudskog_]en 14.-15. august

Formel Basic Rudskogen 1,901 Km

Quialifying 2010-08-14 16:20

Quialifying (15:00 Time) started at 16:03:17

Pos No. Name Nat./Club Make Entrant Laps Best Tm Diff In Lap _km/h
1 27 EIIing Sebastian Aarvik N-NMK Rennebu Van Diemen 11 1:03.610 10 107,587
2 1 Olav Opés N-KNA Solgr Motorsport Van Diemen 11 1:03.752 0.142 7 107,347
3 15 Henrik Furuseth N-KNA Rudskogen Van Diemen 11 1:04.432 0.822 11 106,214
4 8 Falco Wauer USA-KNA Varna Van Diemen 10 1:04.556 0.946 6 106,010
5 66 Tommy @stgaard N-KNA Varna Van Diemen 11 1:04.664 1.054 6 105,833
6 76 Marcus Larsson S-Uddevalla Karting klubb Van Diemen 8 1:04.970 1.360 4 105,335
7 47 Robert Svensson S-SMK Séderhamn Van Diemen Team X3M A 9 1:04.997 1.387 5 105,291
8 7 Dag Wasmuth KNA Solgr Motorsport Van Diemen 11 1:06.331 2.721 5 103,173
Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

Steward Thomas Michelsen:
Printed: 2010-08-14 17:00:51

=

Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget:

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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INM/NC runden pa Rudskog_]en 14.-15. august

Formel Basic Rudskogen 1,901 Km
Qualifying 2010-08-14 16:20
Quialifying (15:00 Time) started at 16:03:17

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:05.978 +1.008 16:05:55.869
(27) Elling Sebastian Aarvik 2 1:05.233 +0.263 16:07:01.102
1 1:05.162 +1.552 16:06:23.282 3 1:05.127 +0.157 16:08:06.229
2 1:04.249 +0.639 16:07:27.531 4 1:04.970 16:09:11.199
3 1:04.162 +0.552 16:08:31.693 5 1:04.985 +0.015 16:10:16.184
4 1:04.193 +0.583 16:09:35.886 6 4:45.932 +3:40.962 16:15:02.116
5 1:04.324 +0.714 16:10:40.210 7 1:05.512 +0.542 16:16:07.628
6 1:04.055 +0.445 16:11:44.265 8 1:05.089 +0.119 16:17:12.717
7 1:04.129 +0.519 16:12:48.394
8 1:03.823 +0.213 16:13:52.217 (47) Robert Svensson
9 1:03.958 +0.348 16:14:56.175 1 1:06.477 +1.480 16:05:29.505
10 1:03.610 16:15:59.785 2 1:05.548 +0.551 16:06:35.053
11 1:04.158 +0.548 16:17:03.943 3 3:09.170 +2:04.173 16:09:44.223
4 1:05.148 +0.151 16:10:49.371
(1) Olav Op8s 5 1:04.997 16:11:54.368
1 1:05.162 +1.410 16:06:27.008 6 1:06.253 +1.256 16:13:00.621
2 1:04.596 +0.844 16:07:31.604 7 1:05.472 +0.475 16:14:06.093
3 1:04.109 +0.357 16:08:35.713 8 1:05.474 +0.477 16:15:11.567
4 1:04.004 +0.252 16:09:39.717 9 1:12.918 +7.921 16:16:24.485
5 1:04.375 +0.623 16:10:44.092
6 1:04.764 +1.012 16:11:48.856 (7) Dag Wasmuth
7 1:03.752 16:12:52.608 1 1:06.755 +0.424 16:06:15.804
8 1:03.925 +0.173 16:13:56.533 2 1:07.041 +0.710 16:07:22.845
9 1:38.018 +34.266 16:15:34.551 3 1:06.628 +0.297 16:08:29.473
10 1:09.075 +5.323 16:16:43.626 4 1:07.765 +1.434 16:09:37.238
1 1:03.847 +0.095 16:17:47.473 5 1:06.331 16:10:43.569
6 1:06.926 +0.595 16:11:50.495
(15) Henrik Furuseth 7 1:13.701 +7.370 16:13:04.196
1 1:05.295 +0.863 16:05:33.517 8 1:16.840 +10.509 16:14:21.036
2 1:04.682 +0.250 16:06:38.199 9 1:17.279 +10.948 16:15:38.315
3 1:04.820 +0.388 16:07:43.019 10 1:08.647 +2.316 16:16:46.962
4 1:05.117 +0.685 16:08:48.136 11 1:07.100 +0.769 16:17:54.062
5 1:05.397 +0.965 16:09:53.533
6 2:16.793 +1:12.361 16:12:10.326
7 1:20.683 +16.251 16:13:31.009
8 1:04.792 +0.360 16:14:35.801
9 1:04.847 +0.415 16:15:40.648
10 1:04.558 +0.126 16:16:45.206
11 1:04.432 16:17:49.638
(8) Falco Wauer
1 1:05.808 +1.252 16:06:11.105
2 1:05.223 +0.667 16:07:16.328
3 1:05.040 +0.484 16:08:21.368
4 1:04.928 +0.372 16:09:26.296
5 1:04.763 +0.207 16:10:31.059
6 1:04.556 16:11:35.615
7 1:04.795 +0.239 16:12:40.410
8 1:07.622 +3.066 16:13:48.032
9 1:04.768 +0.212 16:14:52.800
10 3:15.978 +2:11.422 16:18:08.778
(66) Tommy Dstgaard
1 1:05.503 +0.839 16:06:13.037
2 1:05.231 +0.567 16:07:18.268
3 1:04.809 +0.145 16:08:23.077
4 1:05.162 +0.498 16:09:28.239
5 1:04.735 +0.071 16:10:32.974
6 1:04.664 16:11:37.638
7 1:04.673 +0.009 16:12:42.311
8 1:04.705 +0.041 16:13:47.016
9 1:06.841 +2.177 16:14:53.857
10 1:05.080 +0.416 16:15:58.937
11 1:06.188 +1.524 16:17:05.125
(76) Marcus Larsson
Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Tt %%~ Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:
www.mylaps.com

Steward Thomas Michelsen: Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget: Licensed to: Motorsport Events
Printed: 2010-08-14 17:01:43
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INM/NC runden pa Rudskog_]en 14.-15. august

Formel Basic
Startgrid Final 1
Race (12 Laps)

S R R R R R R R R R E R R R R R R R R EE R R R R RN

Rudskogen 1,901 Km
2010-08-14 19:20

POLE POSITION

EEREEEEEEE R R R

2 1
2 27 Elling Sebastian Aarvik
1 O.Iav Opas Toa et
1:03.752

4 3

8 Falco Wauer 15 He;l_rcl)lz Zg;useth
1:04.556 :04.
6 5

76 Marcus Larsson 66 TOT%]Z E%sﬂfgaard
1:04.970 :04.
8 7

7 Dag Wasmuth 47 Rotit_e&%\é(;nsson
1:06.331 "

Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

Steward Thomas Michelsen:
Printed: 2010-08-14 17:03:18

W 35--— Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget:

B~ W N

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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INM/NC runden pa Rudskog_]en 14.-15. august

Formel Basic
Heat Final 1
Race started at 19:45:53

Rudskogen 1,901 Km
2010-08-14 19:20

Pos No. Name Nat./Club Make Entrant Total Tm Laps Diff Best Tm @ km/h
1 27 Elling Sebastian Aarvik N-NMK Rennebu Van Diemen 13:39.779 12 1:03.695 100,177
2 15 Henrik Furuseth N-KNA Rudskogen Van Diemen 13:41.272 12 1.493 1:03.682 99,995
3 1 Olav Opés N-KNA Solgr Motorsport Van Diemen 13:41.943 12 2.164 1:03.294 99,913
4 47  Robert Svensson S-SMK Séderhamn Van Diemen Team X3M A 13:54.794 12 15.015 1:04.410 98,375
5 66 Tommy @stgaard N-KNA Varna Van Diemen 13:55.536 12 15.757 1:04.696 98,288
6 7 Dag Wasmuth KNA Solgr Motorsport Van Diemen 14:05.018 12 25.239 1:05.500 97,185
Not classified (90% = 10 Laps)
DNF 76  Marcus Larsson S-Uddevalla Karting klubb Van Diemen 4:09.994 3 DNF 1:05.587 82,125
Margin of Victory @ km/h Best Lap Tm km/h Best Lap by
1.493 100,177 1:03.294 108,124 1 - Olav Opas
Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

Steward Thomas Michelsen:
Printed: 2010-08-14 20:02:25

47'27”‘ 35-»— Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget:

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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Formel Basic Rudskogen 1,901 Km
Heat Final 1 2010-08-14 19:20
Race started at 19:45:53

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:05.358 +0.662 19:56:33.208
(27) Elling Sebastian Aarvik 10 1:06.254 +1.558 19:57:39.462
1 1:05.256 +1.561 19:47:49.896 11 1:04.906 +0.210 19:58:44.368
2 1:04.410 +0.715 19:48:54.306 12 1:04.966 +0.270 19:59:49.334
3 1:04.270 +0.575 19:49:58.576
4 1:04.229 +0.534 19:51:02.805 (7) Dag Wasmuth
5 1:04.058 +0.363 19:52:06.863 1 1:06.591 +1.091 19:47:54.352
6 1:03.703 +0.008 19:53:10.566 2 1:06.227 +0.727 19:49:00.579
7 1:03.898 +0.203 19:54:14.464 3 1:05.936 +0.436 19:50:06.515
8 1:03.695 19:55:18.159 4 1:06.242 +0.742 19:51:12.757
9 1:03.732 +0.037 19:56:21.891 5 1:05.618 +0.118 19:52:18.375
10 1:03.705 +0.010 19:57:25.596 6 1:06.065 +0.565 19:53:24.440
1 1:03.994 +0.299 19:58:29.590 7 1:05.889 +0.389 19:54:30.329
12 1:03.987 +0.292 19:59:33.577 8 1:05.578 +0.078 19:55:35.907
9 1:05.907 +0.407 19:56:41.814
(15) Henrik Furuseth 10 1:05.500 19:57:47.314
1 1:06.268 +2.586 19:47:50.770 11 1:05.596 +0.096 19:58:52.910
2 1:04.655 +0.973 19:48:55.425 12 1:05.906 +0.406 19:59:58.816
3 1:04.387 +0.705 19:49:59.812
4 1:03.897 +0.215 19:51:03.709 (76) Marcus Larsson
5 1:03.734 +0.052 19:52:07.443 1 1:05.836 +0.249 19:47:51.908
6 1:03.764 +0.082 19:53:11.207 2 1:05.587 19:48:57.495
7 1:03.950 +0.268 19:54:15.157 3 1:06.297 +0.710 19:50:03.792
8 1:03.682 19:55:18.839
9 1:03.911 +0.229 19:56:22.750
10 1:04.001 +0.319 19:57:26.751
1 1:04.313 +0.631 19:58:31.064
12 1:04.006 +0.324 19:59:35.070
(1) Olav Opés
1 1:05.671 +2.377 19:47:52.289
2 1:05.622 +2.328 19:48:57.911
3 1:04.595 +1.301 19:50:02.506
4 1:04.139 +0.845 19:51:06.645
5 1:03.904 +0.610 19:52:10.549
6 1:03.706 +0.412 19:53:14.255
7 1:03.740 +0.446 19:54:17.995
8 1:03.438 +0.144 19:55:21.433
9 1:03.807 +0.513 19:56:25.240
10 1:03.641 +0.347 19:57:28.881
11 1:03.566 +0.272 19:58:32.447
12 1:03.294 19:59:35.741
(47) Robert Svensson
1 1:05.647 +1.237 19:47:52.675
2 1:05.499 +1.089 19:48:58.174
3 1:06.007 +1.597 19:50:04.181
4 1:04.882 +0.472 19:51:09.063
5 1:04.861 +0.451 19:52:13.924
6 1:04.510 +0.100 19:53:18.434
7 1:04.410 19:54:22.844
8 1:05.334 +0.924 19:55:28.178
9 1:05.225 +0.815 19:56:33.403
10 1:05.305 +0.895 19:57:38.708
1 1:04.840 +0.430 19:58:43.548
12 1:05.044 +0.634 19:59:48.592
(66) Tommy Dstgaard
1 1:06.121 +1.425 19:47:51.458
2 1:05.706 +1.010 19:48:57.164
3 1:06.110 +1.414 19:50:03.274
4 1:04.702 +0.006 19:51:07.976
5 1:05.029 +0.333 19:52:13.005
6 1:04.696 19:53:17.701
7 1:04.779 +0.083 19:54:22.480
8 1:05.370 +0.674 19:55:27.850
Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Tt %%~ Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:
www.mylaps.com

Steward Thomas Michelsen: Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget: Licensed to: Motorsport Events
Printed: 2010-08-14 20:06:13
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NM/NC runden pa Rudskogen 14.-15. august
Formel Basic Rudskogen 1,901 Km

Startgrid Final 2 2010-08-15 14:40

L..T

Race (12 Laps)

B RN R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RN NN AR R EEEE R R R R

POLE POSITION

2 1 1
15 Henrik Furuseth 1 ?_lg%/ 2%’?5
1:03.682 T
4 3 2
47 Robert Svensson 27 Elling iggaesgtir,an Aarvik
1:04.410 :03.
6 5 3
7 Dag Wasmuth 66 TOT%]Z E(Sbgse’tgaard
1:05.500 T
7 4
76 Marcus Larsson
1:05.587
Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: 727..4 35--— Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:
www.mylaps.com

Steward Thomas Michelsen: Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget: Licensed to: Motorsport Events
Printed: 2010-08-14 20:09:48
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INM/NC runden pa Rudskog_]en 14.-15. august

Formel Basic
Warm up

Practice started at 11:10:52

Rudskogen 1,901 Km
2010-08-15 11:10

Pos No. Name Nat./Club Make Entrant Laps Best Tm Diff In Lap _km/h
1 1 Olav Opés N-KNA Solgr Motorsport Van Diemen 6  1:03.417 5 107,914
2 27 Elling Sebastian Aarvik N-NMK Rennebu Van Diemen 6 1:03.489 0.072 6 107,792
3 47 Robert Svensson S-SMK Séderhamn Van Diemen Team X3M A 6 1:04.478 1.061 6 106,139
4 76 Marcus Larsson S-Uddevalla Karting klubb Van Diemen 6 1:04.848 1.431 6 105,533
5 15 Henrik Furuseth N-KNA Rudskogen Van Diemen 3 1:04.871 1.454 3 105,496
6 7 Dag Wasmuth KNA Solgr Motorsport Van Diemen 6 1:06.177 2.760 6 103,414
Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

Steward Thomas Michelsen:
Printed: 2010-08-15 11:19:30

47'27”‘ 35-»— Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget:

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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Formel Basic Rudskogen 1,901 Km
Warm up 2010-08-15 11:10
Practice started at 11:10:52
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(1) Olav Opés
1 1:05.515 +2.098 11:13:04.430
2 1:04.411 +0.994 11:14:08.841
3 1:03.818 +0.401 11:15:12.659
4 1:03.842 +0.425 11:16:16.501
5 1:03.417 11:17:19.918
6 1:03.689 +0.272 11:18:23.607

(27) Elling Sebastian Aarvik

1 1:05.175 +1.686 11:13:01.058
2 1:03.875 +0.386 11:14:04.933
3 1:04.104 +0.615 11:15:09.037
4 1:04.078 +0.589 11:16:13.115
5 1:04.256 +0.767 11:17:17.371
6 1:03.489 11:18:20.860

(47) Robert Svensson

1 1:05.255 +0.777 11:12:56.654
2 1:05.476 +0.998 11:14:02.130
3 1:04.957 +0.479 11:15:07.087
4 1:04.499 +0.021 11:16:11.586
5 1:04.509 +0.031 11:17:16.095
6 1:04.478 11:18:20.573

(76) Marcus Larsson

1 1:06.640 +1.792 11:12:56.215
2 1:06.619 +1.771 11:14:02.834
3 1:05.076 +0.228 11:15:07.910
4 1:05.031 +0.183 11:16:12.941
5 1:05.411 +0.563 11:17:18.352
6 1:04.848 11:18:23.200

(15) Henrik Furuseth

1 1:22.201 +17.330 11:16:29.195
2 1:06.062 +1.191 11:17:35.257
3 1:04.871 11:18:40.128

(7) Dag Wasmuth

1 1:09.014 +2.837 11:13:07.725
2 1:08.122 +1.945 11:14:15.847
3 1:07.206 +1.029 11:15:23.053
4 1:06.798 +0.621 11:16:29.851
5 1:06.833 +0.656 11:17:36.684
6 1:06.177 11:18:42.861
Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Tt %%~ Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:
www.mylaps.com

Steward Thomas Michelsen: Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget: Licensed to: Motorsport Events
Printed: 2010-08-15 11:19:54
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Formel Basic Rudskogen 1,901 Km
Heat Final 2 2010-08-15 15:00
Race (12 Laps) started at 15:20:11
Pos No. Name Nat./Club Make Entrant Total Tm Laps Diff Best Tm @ km/h
1 1 Olav Opas N-KNA Solgr Motorsport Van Diemen 13:40.767 12 1:03.420 100,057
2 15 Henrik Furuseth N-KNA Rudskogen Van Diemen 13:41.764 12 0.997 1:03.480 99,935
3 66 Tommy @stgaard N-KNA Varna Van Diemen 13:51.987 12 11.220 1:04.146 98,707
4 76  Marcus Larsson S-Uddevalla Karting klubb Van Diemen 13:52.318 12 11.551 1:04.237 98,668
5 47 Robert Svensson S-SMK Soéderhamn Van Diemen Team X3M A 13:53.910 12 13.143 1:04.118 98,480
6 27 Elling Sebastian Aarvik N-NMK Rennebu Van Diemen 12:35.960 11 1 Lap 1:03.452 99,581
7 7 Dag Wasmuth KNA Solgr Motorsport Van Diemen 13:51.054 11 1 Lap 1:06.387 90,583
Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 7 Classified: 7 Not classified: 0
Margin of Victory @ km/h Best Lap Tm km/h Best Lap by
0.997 100,057 1:03.420 107,909 1 - Olav Opas
Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner:

Steward Thomas Michelsen:
Printed: 2010-08-15 15:36:06

47'27”‘ 35-»— Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:

Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget:

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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Heat Final 2 2010-08-15 15:00
Race (12 Laps) started at 15:20:11

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:05.316 +1.198 15:30:47.951
(1) Olav Opas 10 1:04.477 +0.359 15:31:52.428
1 1:04.451 +1.031 15:22:08.445 1 1:04.180 +0.062 15:32:56.608
2 1:03.970 +0.550 15:23:12.415 12 1:09.106 +4.988 15:34:05.714
3 1:03.811 +0.391 15:24:16.226
4 1:03.492 +0.072 15:25:19.718 (27) Elling Sebastian Aarvik
5 1:03.590 +0.170 15:26:23.308 1 1:04.594 +1.142 15:22:07.637
6 1:04.260 +0.840 15:27:27.568 2 1:03.652 +0.200 15:23:11.289
7 1:03.579 +0.159 15:28:31.147 3 1:03.941 +0.489 15:24:15.230
8 1:03.420 15:29:34.567 4 1:03.678 +0.226 15:25:18.908
9 1:03.457 +0.037 15:30:38.024 5 1:03.673 +0.221 15:26:22.581
10 1:05.278 +1.858 15:31:43.302 6 1:04.540 +1.088 15:27:27.121
1 1:03.994 +0.574 15:32:47.296 7 1:04.207 +0.755 15:28:31.328
12 1:05.275 +1.855 15:33:52.571 8 1:03.452 15:29:34.780
9 1:03.470 +0.018 15:30:38.250
(15) Henrik Furuseth 10 1:04.561 +1.109 15:31:42.811
1 1:04.511 +1.031 15:22:08.047 11 1:04.953 +1.501 15:32:47.764
2 1:03.748 +0.268 15:23:11.795
3 1:03.847 +0.367 15:24:15.642 (7) Dag Wasmuth
4 1:03.603 +0.123 15:25:19.245 1 1:06.387 15:22:13.456
5 1:03.708 +0.228 15:26:22.953 2 1:06.439 +0.052 15:23:19.895
6 1:05.001 +1.521 15:27:27.954 3 1:06.841 +0.454 15:24:26.736
7 1:03.825 +0.345 15:28:31.779 4 1:07.621 +1.234 15:25:34.357
8 1:03.480 15:29:35.259 5 1:09.060 +2.673 15:26:43.417
9 1:03.500 +0.020 15:30:38.759 6 1:10.512 +4.125 15:27:53.929
10 1:04.822 +1.342 15:31:43.581 7 1:11.983 +5.596 15:29:05.912
11 1:04.541 +1.061 15:32:48.122 8 1:11.075 +4.688 15:30:16.987
12 1:05.446 +1.966 15:33:53.568 9 1:12.837 +6.450 15:31:29.824
10 1:14.734 +8.347 15:32:44.558
(66) Tommy Pstgaard 1 1:18.300 +11.913 15:34:02.858
1 1:05.260 +1.114 15:22:09.808
2 1:05.624 +1.478 15:23:15.432
3 1:05.205 +1.059 15:24:20.637
4 1:04.150 +0.004 15:25:24.787
5 1:04.262 +0.116 15:26:29.049
6 1:04.173 +0.027 15:27:33.222
7 1:04.407 +0.261 15:28:37.629
8 1:04.712 +0.566 15:29:42.341
9 1:04.850 +0.704 15:30:47.191
10 1:04.146 15:31:51.337
1 1:04.236 +0.090 15:32:55.573
12 1:08.218 +4.072 15:34:03.791
(76) Marcus Larsson
1 1:04.983 +0.746 15:22:10.117
2 1:04.632 +0.395 15:23:14.749
3 1:04.604 +0.367 15:24:19.353
4 1:04.624 +0.387 15:25:23.977
5 1:04.368 +0.131 15:26:28.345
6 1:04.352 +0.115 15:27:32.697
7 1:04.523 +0.286 15:28:37.220
8 1:04.647 +0.410 15:29:41.867
9 1:05.778 +1.541 15:30:47.645
10 1:04.457 +0.220 15:31:52.102
1 1:04.237 15:32:56.339
12 1:07.783 +3.546 15:34:04.122
(47) Robert Svensson
1 1:04.745 +0.627 15:22:10.312
2 1:05.236 +1.118 15:23:15.548
3 1:05.476 +1.358 15:24:21.024
4 1:04.118 15:25:25.142
5 1:04.320 +0.202 15:26:29.462
6 1:04.245 +0.127 15:27:33.707
7 1:04.245 +0.127 15:28:37.952
8 1:04.683 +0.565 15:29:42.635
Official Timing www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

Timekeeping Ingrid Wagner: Tt %%~ Clerk of the course Leif Gresholdt:
www.mylaps.com

Steward Thomas Michelsen: Secretary of the meeting Laila Tyskeberget: Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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